DRB-HICOM
UNIVERSITY

OF AUTOMOTIVE MALAYSIA

PROG / GROUP

SEMESTER 111 2018/2019 SESSION

BID7A

8.00-9.00 am

9.00-10.00 am

10.00-11.00 am

11.00-12.00 noon

12.00-1.00 pm

1.00-2.00 pm

2.00-3.00 pm

3.00-4.00 pm

4.00-5.00 pm

5.00-6.00 pm

6.00-7.00 pm

MONDAY

Course

Lecturer

Venue

TUESDAY

Course

Lecturer

Venue

WEDNESDAY

Course

Lecturer

Venue

THURSDAY

Course

Lecturer

Venue

FRIDAY

Course

Lecturer

Venue

BVM4010

FINAL YEAR PROJECT 1

Endorsed by Dean of Faculty




