

## PROG / GROUP : BID7A

		8.00-9.00 am	9.00-10.00 am	10.00-11.00 am	11.00-12.00 noon	12.00-1.00 pm	1.00-2.00 pm	2.00-3.00 pm	3.00-4.00 pm	4.00-5.00 pm	5.00-6.00 pm	6.00-7.00 pm
MONDAY	Course											
	Lecturer											
	Venue											
TUESDAY	Course											
	Lecturer											
	Venue											
WEDNESDAY	Course		BEM3373									
	Lecturer		KAC/HMY									
	Venue		PSDC, SEMAMBU									
THURSDAY	Course	BEM3343										
	Lecturer	KL										
	Venue	ASPIRE L1-6 (CATIA LAB)/FOB										
FRIDAY	Course							BEM3333				
	Lecturer							мнн				
	Venue							ASPIRE L1-6 (CATIA LAB) / FOB				

No	Course Code	Course Name	Initial	Lecturer
1	BEM3333	INDUSTRIAL DESIGN STUDIO 3	МНН	MUHAMMAD HUZAIL B. HASBULLAH
2	BEM3343	COMPUTER AIDED ENGINEERING	KL	DR. KAMRAN LATIF
3	BEM3373	INSTRUMENTATION AND CONTROL	KAC & HMY	KHOR AI CHIA & HISHAMUDDIN MAT YAMAN
4	BVM4010	FINAL YEAR PROJECT 1		
5				

**Endorsed by Dean of Faculty** 

Name: DRB-HICOM UNIVERSITY
Date: OF AUTOMOTIVE MALAYSIA